Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEELRRESTS

FAG 32048-XZ&%

R

i

SEAHUE B fiy

THHRE

I 5 W R A Aoy

A B e 1
SR

o O 0w

a min
Cb min
D

a max
a min

Db min

a max
db min
1, 2 min
T3, 4 min
a max

T
b max

240
360
76
79
76
57

12

19

346

318

346

300

261

254

3

25900

900000

1680000

0. 46
1. 31

0.72

181000

1780

1060

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

=
il

S BB, AR

it

AHUE R BT, 121

PR AT, A1)
A B e 1
ML


http://www.sozhou.com/p/2529f3ed.html

VLW

FAG 32048-XEl /

Da

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/2529f3ed. html

T
Ca Ch
iy b
] I‘.
Fa

T4FD240

di| Dy

#4F DIN IS0 355 (1)
X T



